
 

Monday, August 30, 2021 
Second Day of Course 
Friday, October 1 
Saturday, October 23 

Monday, October 25, 2021 
Second Day of Course  
Thursday, November 25– Sunday, November 28 
Monday, November 29 
Saturday, December 18 

FALL 8 WEEK SESSION 1 
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  

FALL 8 WEEK SESSION 2 
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed) 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  

SPRING 8 WEEK SESSION 1 
Classes Begin (Classes held, Offices open) Monday, January 17, 2022 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  

SPRING 8 WEEK SESSION 2 
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Easter Recess (Offices Closed) 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  
Commencement  

SUMMER 8 WEEK SESSION 1  
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Memorial Day (Offices Closed) 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W 
Juneteenth (Offices Closed)
Classes End  

SUMMER 8 WEEK SESSION 2  
Classes Begin (Offices Closed) 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  

Second Day of Course  
Friday, February 18 
Saturday, March 12 

Monday, March 14, 2022 
Second Day of Course 
Friday, April 15 – Sunday, April 17 
Monday, April 18 
Friday, May 6 
Saturday, May 7 

Monday, May 9, 2022 
Second Day of Course 
Monday, May 30 
Friday, June 10 
Monday, June 20
Saturday, July 2 

Monday, July 4, 2022 
Second Day of Course 
Friday, August 5 
Saturday, August 27 

2021-2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
FALL TERM 
Cl asses  Begin 

 Add/Drop En ds 

 Labor Day (Classes held, Offices open)  
Heritage Day (Classes held after 4pm) 
Fall Break (No Classes held) 
Midterm Grades Due  
Spring/Summer ‘22 Priority RegistrationOpens 
Last Day for Course  Withdrawal ‘W’  
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes held)  
Classes End 
Reading Day 
Final Examinations 
Final Grades Due 

WINTER SESSION  (2 Weeks)  
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End  
Final Grades Due 

SPRING TERM  
Classes  Begin (Classes held, Offices open)  
Add/Drop Ends 
Spring Break 
Mid-Term Grades Due 
Fall ‘22/Winter ‘23 Priority Registration Opens  
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’  
Easter Recess (No Classes held, Offices Closed) 
Classes End 
Final Examinations 
Baccalaureate 
Commencement  
Final Grades Due 

MAY TERM  (3 Weeks) 
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’ 
Classes End 
Final Grades Due 

SUMMER  SESSION  I  (6 Weeks)  
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Juneteenth (No Classes held, Offices Closed)
Last Day for Course  Withdrawal ‘W’  
4th of July (No Classes held, Offices Closed) 
Classes End 
Final Grades Due 
SUMMER  SESSION  II  (6 Weeks)  
Classes Begin 
Add/Drop Period 
Last Day for Course Withdrawal ‘W’  
Classes End  
Final Grades Due 

Monday, August 30, 2021 
Fr iday, September 3 
Monday, September 6  
Wednesday, September 15 
Saturday, October 2– Tuesday, October 5 
Friday, October 15 by 12:00pm (noon) 
Monday, October 25 
Friday, November 5 by 4:30pm 
Wednesday, November 24 – Sunday, November 28 
Saturday, December 11 
Sunday, December 12 
Monday, December 13 – Friday, December 17 
Monday, December 20 by 12:00pm (noon) 

Monday, January 3, 2022 
First Day of each Course 
Friday, January 7 
Saturday, January 15 
Monday, January 17 by 12:00pm (noon) 

Monday, January 17, 2022 
Friday, January 21 
Sunday, February 27 – Sunday, March 6 
Friday, March, 11 by 12:00pm (noon) 
Monday, March 21  
Friday, April 1 by 4:30pm 
Friday, April 15 – Sunday, April 17 
Saturday, April 30 
Sunday, May 1 – Thursday, May 5 
Friday, May 6 at 5:00pm 
Saturday, May 7 
Tuesday, May 10 by 12:00pm (noon) 

Monday, May 9, 2022 
First Day of each Course 
Wednesday, May 18 at 4:30pm 
Saturday, May 28 
Tuesday, May 31 by 12:00pm (noon) 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
Second Day of Course  
Monday, June 20
Friday, June 24 
Monday July 4
Saturday, July 9 
Tuesday, July 12 by 12:00pm (noon) 

Monday, July 11, 2022 
Second Day of Course 
Friday, August 5 
Saturday, August 20 
Tuesday, August 23 by 12:00pm (noon) 

TUITION REFUND POLICY 

Course withdrawal refund dates are indicated in the below policy. 
(https://www.moravian.edu/catalog/charges-and-fees) 




